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NAME

Aboud, George
Adams, Roy Jr
Adcock, Tom
Aduddell, Kirk
Alstott, Gary
Anderson, Jeff
Anderson, Tracy
Angelo, Brad
Arndtson, Scot B
Arvanitis, Matthew A
Auerbach, Craig
Austin, Corbet
Bader, Phil
Badovinac, Steven
Ball, Garret
Banister, Rickie A
Barbee, Ted
Barington, Marty
Barnes, Chris S
Bartee, Bobbi
Barton, Ronald
Beasley, Mitch
Becker, Doug
Beckjorden, Dan
Bedford, Martin
Bedford, Mitchell
Beltz, Michael
Benard, Rick
Bennett, Keith
Beschorner, Zachary
Blair, Tyrone C
Bloomquist, Dennis
Bock, Daniel L
Booke, Mark
Boomershine, Larry
Boos, Steven
Bott, Rick Sr
Bowen, James M
Bowman, E Keith
Brinkman, Steven
Brode, Steven J
Brooks, Ed
Brooks, Timothy
Brown, Glen
Burkett, John
Case, Ron
Castillo, Dino
Castro, Chris lll
Cheesman, Arnold
Chin, Denny
Chuba, Robert N
Churchey, Tony L
Cirigliano, David
Clarkin, William
Collier, Eric
Coombs, Robin
Cormier, John
Correa, Enrique
Corwin, Rich D
Cosyns, Ryan
Crawford, Myron T
Cyr, Raymond

Page: 1

Hometown

San Jose, CA
Mineral Point, MO
Forsyth, IL
Amarillo, TX
Washington, IL
Anoka, MN
Prospect Heights, IL
Lockport, NY
Maple Grove, MN
Madison, WI
Crawfordville, FL
North Ogden, UT
Olathe, KS
Littleton, CO
Albany, OR
Peyton, CO
Springfield, MO
Mitchell, SD
Denton, TX
North Charleston, SC
Port Deposit, MD
Clarksville, TN
Clermont, FL
Forest Lake, MN
Cibolo, TX
Lugoff, SC
Manchaca, TX
Roanoke, TX
Fort Worth, TX
Waverly, 1A

N Las Vegas, NV
Canton, OH
Albert Lea, MN
Boca Raton, FL
Brigham City, UT
Walker, MI

Toms River, NJ
Massillon, OH
Alabaster, AL
Sussex, WI
Downey, CA
Emporia, KS

Las Vegas, NV
Renton, WA

Fort Worth, TX
Oakley, CA
Highland Village, TX
Canton, Mi
Whittier, CA
New Hyde Park, NY
Hixson, TN
Madison, AL
Phoenix, AZ

Fort Collins, CO
Bixby, OK
Sunderland, ON
Humble, TX

San Antonio, TX
Portland, OR
Broomfield, CO
Houston, TX
New Hartford, NY

Entries Winnings

10
60
200
30
25
20
5
200
28
50
20
20
5
50
10
10
41
5
200
2
10
50
50
30
200
2

2
40
10
25
2

5
40
20
5
20
10
5
10
20
5
10
5
20
50
10
200
10
10
10
20
20
200
10
10
5
100
10
30
16
4
25

$25.00
$95.00
$985.00
$20.00
$460.00
$10.00
$10.00
$1,955.00
$25.00
$10.00
$10.00
$50.00
$10.00
$390.00
$50.00
$20.00
$677.50
$10.00
$1,840.00
$10.00
$60.00
$570.00
$200.00
$320.00
$1,020.00
$25.00
$10.00
$120.00
$20.00
$45.00
$10.00
$10.00
$105.00
$40.00
$25.00
$45.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$50.00
$27.50
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$260.00
$25.00
$450.00
$10.00
$10.00
$17.50
$35.00
$60.00
$2,615.00
$20.00
$10.00
$10.00
$90.00
$10.00
$65.00
$45.00
$10.00
$60.00

T3

197
196
205
212
298
190
227
205
151
183
180
191
200
205
245
188
277
211
237
145
225
225
254
227
197
211
177
232
188
170
200
204
243
222
198
209
190
202
174
195
233
211
169
184
206
191
193
241
151
212
161
215
216
205
210
201
182
214
248
194
167
227

T2

181
193
228
164
247
185
225
235
219
179
183
193
173
219
212
223
221
245
204
165
225
256
220
234
220
189
204
196
207
186
233
172
181
185
180
188
181
194
163
191
188
175
228
185
211
182
197
167
235
183
188
163
231
201
164
195
179
193
179
201
214
178

T1

185
190
174
187
189
213
161
209
186
175
154
258
177
211
171
152
223
171
213
155
184
170
148
181
208
182
176
182
204
188
140
167
198
131
235
168
147
181
160
224
188
204
170
141
204
228
203
222
180
223
185
181
230
192
164
158
139
156
179
162
189
214
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NAME

Dale, Stephen Jr
Damerow, Timothy D
David, Bruce Jr
Davis, Ron W
Davis, Scott
DePriest, Robert
DeSelm, Darin
Diede, Brian
Dimuzio, Kevin
Distin, Dean
Dobson, John C
Donovan, John D Jr
Dotson, Thomas Il
Drakes, Luis
Duarard, Gary Jr
Dulay, Leo Jr
Dunklin-Dorazio, Jennifer N
Dziech, Corey
Emmi, Dominico
Fettig, Jason P
Fields, Steven R
Figlewicz, Jeff
Floen, Brian

Flood, Rich

Forster, Chadwick
Foy, Ken Jr

Fulner, Joe Il
Gagnon, Kevin
Ganduglia, Mark
Garcia, Felix Jr
Gardner, Ronald
Geisbhush, Robert J
Goczeski, Daniel E
Goergen, James P
Goss, William
Graham, Richard E Jr
Gray, Bradley
Green, Michael E
Gries, Kurt

Guinn, Curt

Haas, Stephen
Hampshire, Scott
Hanel, John A
Haney, Bubba
Hansen, Daron
Hardesty, Al
Harlow, Thomas W
Harvey, Robert
Herrington, Donald
Hess, Tom C
Himmler, Brian K
Hiraoka, Jodi
Hofmeister, Dale L Jr
Hollandsworth, Stephen L
Horenberger, Shawn E
Horst, Damon
Horton, Ronald
Hucks, Charles
Hunt, Russ D
Ingram, Brad

Jakel, Robert L Jr
Janawicz, John

Page: 2

Hometown

Windham, NH
Markesan, WI

St Peters, MO
Henderson, NV
Rochester, MN
Frisco, TX
Catoosa, OK
Huron, SD
Kathleen, GA
Phoenix, NY

Las Vegas, NV
Melbourne, FL
Southfield, MI
Laurel, MD
Livonia, Ml
Antioch, CA
Seymour, CT
Cincinnati, OH
Macomb, Mi
Bismarck, ND
Roanoke, TX
Plainfield, IL
Rochester, MN
Morton Grove, IL
Plantersville, MS
Columbia, SC
Belleview, FL
Norco, CA

San Mateo, CA
Parker, CO

Troy, NY
Meridian, ID

Cool, CA

Sanford, MI
Waxahachie, TX
Elizabethtown, PA
Farmington Hills, Ml
Johnson City, TN
Gilbert, AZ
Hodges, SC
Enola, PA
Ofallon, MO

Loop, TX

College Station, TX
Brooklyn Center, MN
Joliet, IL
Greenville, SC
Boise, ID

Ballston Lake, NY
Granger, IA
Cincinnati, OH
Daly City, CA
Essexville, Ml
Christiansburg, VA
Boise, ID
Oswego, IL
Christiansburg, VA
Columbia, SC
Walla Walla, WA
West Chester, OH
Jackson, Ml
Winter Haven, FL

Entries Winnings

100 $625.00
50 $40.00
20 $50.00
5 $10.00
10 $50.00
10 $20.00
10 $10.00
10 $50.00
10 $10.00
30 $250.00
20 $155.00
10 $10.00
4 $25.00
2 $10.00
10 $45.00
6 $10.00
2 $10.00
20 $85.00
10 $20.00
20 $30.00
10 $10.00
100 $350.00
5 $45.00
20 $35.00
20 $35.00
50 $345.00
20 $70.00
20 $27.50
5 $10.00
10 $100.00
50 $80.00
20 $10.00
10 $50.00
50 $10.00
10 $10.00
20 $135.00
10 $10.00
20 $80.00
2 $10.00
20 $75.00
10 $60.00
20 $20.00
5 $25.00
50 $30.00
10 $50.00
20 $20.00
30 $25.00
10 $25.00
20 $40.00
200 $1,447.50
20 $10.00
5 $10.00
20 $240.00
14 $120.00
20 $20.00
10 $20.00
50 $25.00
24 $72.50
100 $55.00
4 $10.00
20 $70.00
200 $2,615.00

T3

222
212
186
186
234
172
185
205
184
217
227
156
222
220
191
176
207
239
213
189
156
164
205
179
194
210
191
180
171
247
198
147
205
182
183
201
206
182
236
214
200
201
165
213
265
200
201
180
224
223
155
158
245
254
196
183
173
178
205
183
174
214

T2

199
168
223
222
177
233
215
200
182
228
194
235
233
191
188
180
171
198
205
217
200
232
222
202
182
219
199
197
177
209
199
180
190
178
183
235
175
191
174
188
256
201
202
166
184
181
170
212
204
245
233
194
212
201
180
218
171
183
172
190
229
244

T1

210
186
152
154
207
158
191
224
132
178
183
177
246
172
194
138
137
195
167
162
169
226
205
201
216
206
202
168
134
236
172
168
246
166
185
204
173
200
156
160
207
145
185
151
230
167
170
221
157
168
178
159
224
210
167
180
202
188
179
191
189
222
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NAME

Janz, Joe

Jelley, John D Il
Johnson, Jeffery
Johnson, Jerry
Johnson, John W
Johnson, Liz A
Johnson, Tony
Jones, Chris R
Jones, Lesley A
Jones, Thomas
Jovanovich, Anthony
Kazmierski, William
Kelley, Brian C
Kelley, Tom R Jr
Kellogg, Jeffrey D
Kelly, Bob

Kereluk, Michael J

Khounesavath, Phouvilay

Killough, Dennis C
Kimura, Wayne
Kjell, Todd M
Kloempken, Steve P
Koehler, Paul
Koivuniemi, Mika
Kominik, Andrew
Kucera, Dave
Lane, Jesse Jr
Langer, David
Lawson, Garrett
Laythorpe, Michael
Learn, Robert Jr
LeForbes, Deanna
Lemons, Allen
Lesko, Keith
Lorey, Richard
Losito, John A
Lundstrom, Eric O
Lynch, Larry J Jr
Maccabee, George Jr
Maccarone, Sam
Mack, Timothy D
Maloy, John
Manuel, William
Manzer, Rich Jr
Marcinkowski, Janis
Marsala, John L
Marthaler, Barry
Martinez, Chris
Massie, Marc C
Matthies, Charles
McCleary, Anthony
Mccoy, Wade
McKinney, Terrence
Mercado, Harry
Meyerhoff, Victor
Mielens, Paul M
Miller, Rick

Milton, Tom W
Miyamoto, Daniel
Moloney, Kevin
Montague, Dennis
Moran, Frank
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Hometown

Beaver Dam, WI
Lexington, KY
Freeport, IL

Las Vegas, NV
Johnstown, CO
Niagara Falls, NY
Auburndale, FL
Marshall, Mi
Madison, IN
Blaine, MN
Dekalb, IL
Pinconning, Ml
Folsom, CA
Omaha, NE
Fairbanks, AK
Dayton, OH
Warren, Ml
Hamilton, VA
Indian Trail, NC
Mililani, HI
Roscoe, IL
Pleasant View, UT
Stuart, FL
Heartland, Ml
Largo, FL
Urbandale, IA
Compton, CA
Champlin, MN
Ellisville, IL
Colo Spgs, CO
New Port Richey, FL
Riverside, CA
Yuma, AZ
Prosper, TX
Vancouver, WA
Lincoln, NE
Simi Valley, CA
Chesapeake, VA
Anchorage, AK
Williamstown, NJ
Greenwood, IN
Middletown, NY
Chloride, AZ
Albany, NY
Fairbanks, AK
St Louis, MO
Depere, WI

Ft Collins, CO
Alexandria, KY
Helena, MT
Chico, CA
Forks, WA
Holmen, WI
Norhbrook, IL
San Francisco, CA
Menomonie, WI
Lincoln, NE
Bradenton, FL
Mililani, HI

Fort Collins, CO
Portland, Ml
Bridgewater, NJ

Entries Winnings

20 $40.00
10 $10.00
40 $60.00
4 $10.00
100 $125.00
200 $3,790.00
10 $20.00
50 $30.00
10 $10.00
50 $70.00
10 $35.00
50 $210.00
8 $10.00
30 $385.00
10 $35.00
20 $60.00
100 $1,475.00
20 $20.00
20 $25.00
2 $10.00
25 $127.50
100 $650.00
100 $20.00
50 $420.00
12 $50.00
10 $100.00
4 $10.00
40 $215.00
50 $25.00
4 $25.00
50 $695.00
3 $10.00
10 $10.00
10 $35.00
10 $45.00
10 $10.00
5 $10.00
1 $10.00
10 $35.00
10 $25.00
100 $480.00
5 $35.00
4 $10.00
2 $10.00
5 $10.00
100 $570.00
10 $10.00
20 $215.00
10 $40.00
2 $10.00
10 $10.00
5 $10.00
75 $75.00
1 $10.00
20 $110.00
10 $10.00
40 $70.00
10 $100.00
10 $35.00
200 $1,100.00
10 $10.00
20 $70.00

T3

181
162
161
190
173
224
206
162
141
170
182
222
162
255
185
218
243
193
181
186
202
225
204
225
162
213
239
228
175
167
225
176
160
246
221
192
187
179
177
200
279
177
208
160
160
195
193
225
212
225
188
182
202
181
234
192
247
197
173
217
201
199

T2

221
213
234
199
203
255
178
185
229
202
181
195
179
208
206
192
211
179
202
181
213
214
161
225
219
206
158
222
192
184
238
184
186
183
171
177
172
168
180
182
182
185
179
190
212
235
188
257
221
203
189
211
165
163
212
178
188
248
223
200
168
238

T1

162
149
201
190
176
223
160
155
156
144
182
196
154
228
212
183
232
154
192
157
221
169
176
191
223
234
165
184
171
201
206
144
137
215
168
216
168
170
191
178
212
168
202
169
133
192
157
186
155
123
189
137
195
186
210
153
158
198
197
215
158
164
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NAME

Morris, Camille
Motta, Mike

Mountcastle, Albert IlI

Myers, Gregory S
Myers, Timothy
Nadeja, Andrew M
Neely, Edmond
Nerona, Miles
Nolan, Pat K
North, Dave
Nunn, Bobby L
Nystrom, Fred Karl
O Mara, Brian
Orlikowski, Bill
Orth, Wendy
Packer, P J
Partridge, Joseph
Pavilack, David
Pearson, Alex
Penn, Brian C
Perez, Jesse A
Perrone, Michael
Peterson, Vernon
Petzel, Jim
Phelps, Shane
Phillips, Eric a
Pinel, Brian E
Pohl, Scott
Porter, Jeremy
Posnanski, Henry
Pyeatt, Michael
Rakoski, Jon
Ramos, Angelo
Rector, Richard
Reed, Robert Sr
Rees, Clay

Rice, Rob

Rich, Jonathan J
Richards, Ronald
Richey, Charles
Richter, Steve
Ripic, Jeffrey
Ritchie, Brian M
Roberts, John
Roberts, Steven J
Rogers, Larry
Rose, Michael E Jr
Rotter, Daniel A
Russell, Jim
Russell, Timothy E
Sanchez, Larry E
Santini, Robert
Sasaki, Dan
Scardaville, David

Schachinger, Joseph
Scharnow, William D

Scheiwer, Bill
Schepis, Robert

Schneider, Stephanie R

Schwandt, Glenn
Sealy, Mike
Selden, William

Page: 4

Hometown

Raleigh, NC
Santa Clara, CA
Margate, FL
Thornton, CO
Milwaukie, OR
Gahanna, OH
Killeen, TX

New Westminster, BC

California City, CA
Chestertown, MD
Chicago, IL
Ogunquit, ME
Penfield, NY
Walker, MI
Prescott Valley, AZ
Gold Canyon, AZ
Chattanooga, TN
Hollywood, FL
Cedar Park, TX
alpena, Ml

Fountain Valley, CA

Deer Park, NY
Lake Wales, FL
Pittsburgh, PA
Louisburg, NC
Milledgeville, GA
Morrisville, NC
Burnsville, MN
Cambridge, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Phoenix, AZ
Estero, FL
Frankfort, IL
Fort Atkinson, WI
Weed, CA

Lehi, UT
Sunnyside, WA
Linden, Ml

Fort Myers, FL
Concord, NC
Sheboygan, WI
Apalachin, NY
Anaheim, CA
Glen Allen, VA
Goodyear, AZ
Las Cruces, NM
Orlando, FL
Schenectady, NY
Minneapolis, MN
Vancouver, WA
Northglenn, CO
Mount Morris, NY
Rodeo, CA
Houston, TX
Tomahawk, WI
Sacramento, CA
Venetia, PA
Livonia, Ml

New Haven, IN
Mequon, WI
Shelbyville, TN
Hot Springs, AR

Entries Winnings

2 $10.00
2 $10.00
20 $10.00
20 $145.00
10 $25.00
5 $75.00
10 $25.00
5 $10.00
10 $30.00
5 $35.00
20 $20.00
30 $30.00
5 $10.00
100 $200.00
10 $10.00
5 $20.00
5 $10.00
5 $35.00
4 $10.00
50 $60.00
5 $40.00
5 $10.00
50 $175.00
10 $30.00
100 $145.00
50 $20.00
20 $75.00
50 $315.00
10 $40.00
40 $117.50
10 $30.00
50 $335.00
10 $35.00
10 $110.00
10 $25.00
200 $2,480.00
10 $25.00
3 $10.00
100 $250.00
10 $10.00

200 $3,102.50
30 $240.00

3 $10.00
200 $3,132.50
10 $25.00
2 $10.00
50 $290.00
5 $25.00
10 $40.00
1 $10.00
1 $10.00
10 $75.00
10 $35.00
10 $30.00
10 $40.00
20 $125.00
10 $10.00
40 $290.00
5 $10.00
10 $30.00
50 $285.00
5 $10.00

T3

160
175
207
232
194
213
265
181
243
196
184
197
204
193
198
177
174
231
138
232
207
180
204
192
147
192
247
207
236
222
191
204
205
211
181
269
190
167
213
179
258
215
213
257
174
174
219
190
211
195
198
203
241
223
198
221
212
205
125
211
225
188

T2

173
184
162
189
216
236
160
220
189
184
148
168
206
221
162
245
198
194
214
191
276
178
191
209
287
182
189
234
205
174
198
224
180
247
191
232
215
200
198
178
254
212
186
225
178
178
217
171
224
257
208
200
178
187
205
211
180
225
181
191
211
180

T1

160
128
164
195
207
235
207
167
146
166
150
199
191
140
150
159
175
178
142
179
180
163
214
157
173
156
169
177
165
201
193
215
145
176
212
188
204
149
140
161
201
201
173
221
198
208
172
161
177
140
134
200
199
125
141
211
195
210
159
183
184
155
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NAME

Shady, Michael
Sherman, Steven D
Sipple, Mike
Sladish, Jason
Smalley, David
Smarsh, Ray
Smith, Glenn
Smith, Robert
Smith, Roger R
Smith, Steven
Solesbee, Donald K
Speer, Floyd
Stefanik, Patrick
Steil, Michael B
Stewart, Dwain
Stout, Michael
Strnad, Michael
Szamborski, William
Szymanski, Kenneth J
Tapley, Scott R
Tercero, Michael J
Thomas, Brian K
Thomas, Pete L
Thomley, Vincent L
Thompson, Dirk
Thoms, Scott

To, Chhoeun
Tucker, Michael W
Van Buskirk, John
Vannoy, William
Ventura, Sam
Viale, Chris

Volpp, Gerald L
Wadley, Edward
Wallace, Brian
Ward, Andre Sr
Watts, Daniel W
Webb, Bill

Webb, Mark
Weber, Steven
Whitesides, Todd
Williams, Walter Ray Jr
Woessner, Jodi
Wolfe, Greg
Yarbrough, Tony
Yett, David

Young, Bryan
Zenner, Todd M

Page: 5

Hometown

Girard, PA
Cedar City, UT
Cumberland, MD
Endicott, NY
Louisville, KY
Middletown, DE
New York, NY
Oxnard, CA
West Richland, WA
San Diego, CA
Enterprise, AL
Waterford, Ml
Williamsville, NY
Wheeling, IL
Milwaukee, WI
Glen Ellyn, IL
Winfield, IL
Alexandria, VA
Stafford, VA
Goshen, IN
Ruidoso, NM
Humble, TX
Oklahoma City, OK
River Falls, WI
Belgrade, MT
Cibolo, TX

Falls Church, VA
Las Vegas, NV
Milwaukie, OR
Lexington, SC
Norwich, NY
Westfield, MA
Stafford, VA
Lehi, UT
Lexington, KY
Richmond, TX
Spanaway, WA
Guilford, CT
Newport News, VA
Mequon, WI
Clover, SC
Oxford, FL
Oregon, OH
Benton City, WA
Rogersville, MO
Lawton, OK
Bothell, WA
Pueblo West, CO

Entries Winnings

200
10
10
11
5
20
50
50
10
26
4
20
10
50
20
15
10
10
15
30
4

5
200
5
20
5
30
20
4
33
80
44
20
100
20
3

2
20
8

5
100
200
10
10
25
10
-
10

$2,275.00
$10.00
$20.00
$35.00
$40.00
$75.00
$90.00
$245.00
$20.00
$30.00
$10.00
$70.00
$25.00
$135.00
$35.00
$30.00
$30.00
$25.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$25.00
$240.00
$25.00
$165.00
$35.00
$95.00
$50.00
$10.00
$90.00
$150.00
$320.00
$90.00
$185.00
$75.00
$10.00
$10.00
$100.00
$30.00
$10.00
$845.00
$2,385.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$20.00
$75.00
$150.00

T3

217
161
191
235
223
235
201
219
199
161
181
171
211
222
212
178
235
190
174
188
175
197
180
174
247
245
191
269
225
181
235
223
244
201
190
187
215
196
210
247
227
236
168
185
200
160
216
250

T2

226
164
213
180
235
196
186
209
210
212
188
231
223
185
181
219
188
206
178
170
156
194
185
190
213
178
196
188
187
218
180
212
222
201
219
197
177
190
203
192
200
223
183
158
182
201
187
222

T1

216
174
184
207
182
189
204
182
160
176
156
206
181
226
171
190
147
192
157
195
115
161
201
223
195
213
199
212
158
186
200
191
146
150
174
184
148
255
173
185
226
212
160
245
234
155
191
188



